Embases séparées Weaver Aluminium
Aluminium
SKU Designation French Law MSRP
BASE12
Remington 514 -
Winchester 74 - #48012
Vente libre 15.00 € incl. tax
H525C
Browning 525 - 57055-3200
- Avant Express
Vente libre 70.00 € incl. tax
BASE19 Winchester 1903 - #48019 Vente libre 20.00 € incl. tax
BASE402 Marlin 455 - #48108 Vente libre -
BASE403
Winchester 94 Big Bore -
#48107
Vente libre 36.00 € incl. tax
HBETC
Bettinsoli Express - 57055-
0533 - Short 55 mm
Vente libre 60.00 € incl. tax
BASE40A BASE 40A Vente libre -
HCHAPC
Chapuis Express Super. -
57055-0029 - Short
Vente libre 45.00 € incl. tax
BASE410 BASE 410 Vente libre -
BASE415 BASE 415 Vente libre -
HFAIRC
Fair - 57055-0091 - Short
55 mm
Vente libre 45.00 € incl. tax
BASE49A BASE 49A Vente libre -
BASE60A Base 60A - 48064 Vente libre -
HSABAC
Sabatti Exp. Pre-Notched -
57055-0079 - F Short
Vente libre 45.00 € incl. tax
BASE67 BASE 67 Vente libre 60.00 € incl. tax
BASE78 BASE 78 Vente libre 20.00 € incl. tax
BASE79 BASE 79 Vente libre -
BASE85 BASE 85 Vente libre -
BASE94 BASE 94 Vente libre 30.00 € incl. tax
Robust and precise Weaver bases for reliable optical mounting.
WEAVER Top Mount Aluminum Bases are machined to tight tolerances to provide a precise fit
and excellent hold for your riflescope . Made from high-strength aluminum, they ensure a stable
Plus de visuels